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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 29 - 38Roseland Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 35 7 Team 7 22 11 191 232 9456 3912 233 443 474 925
2 29 1 Team 1 21½ 11½ 140 278 9348 3264 234 449 492 957
3 37 9 Team 9 20½ 12½ 201 222 9243 4523 283 559 488 941
4 32 4 Team 4 19 14 133 284 7744 2420 195 376 486 958
5 36 8 Team 8 17 16 171 250 9281 3721 251 459 505 967
6 34 6 Team 6 16 17 161 259 8819 3747 258 512 450 853
7 38 10 Team 10 14 19 200 224 7327 3381 234 458 461 912
8 30 2 Team 2 12 21 175 247 9237 3867 243 462 462 895
9 31 3 Team 3 11½ 21½ 136 281 8815 2821 229 354 518 932

10 33 5 Team 5 8½ 24½ 74 203 8221 3737 224 426 448 859
Lane Assignments

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts

Next Week   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 283 Team 9 258 Team 6 251 Team 8
Scratch Series 559 Team 9 512 Team 6 462 Team 2

Handicap Game 518 Team 3 505 Team 8 492 Team 1
Handicap Series 967 Team 8 958 Team 4 957 Team 1

Boys Scratch Game 116 Leland Wiscombe 111 Brad D'Amico 108 Archer Consolie
Scratch Series 218 Brad D'Amico 181 Archer Consolie 164 Mason Hunter

Handicap Game 202 Leland Wiscombe 198 Graham Raner 186 Archer Consolie
Handicap Series 370 Graham Raner 360 Mason Hunter 350 Brad D'Amico

Girls Scratch Game 118 Rylee Phillips 112 Kayleigh Monagle 97 Esther Durkee
Scratch Series 200 Rylee Phillips 198 Kayleigh Monagle 158 Esther Durkee

Handicap Game 191 Rylee Phillips 186 McKinley Morris 182 Kayleigh Monagle
Handicap Series 346 Rylee Phillips 338 Kayleigh Monagle 338 Baylee Dey

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 28 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average
Boys 21 to 38.59 =+17.59Graham Raner 34 to 42.67 = +8.67 Brody Dey 76 to 84.44 = +8.44 Brad D'Amico
Girls 28 to 36.00 = +8.00 Natalie Monagle 28 to 35.80 = +7.80 Karlee Bower 29 to 36.65 = +7.65 Vanessa Bower

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Team 1  Lane 29  HDCP=278
Mason Hunter 50 90 1113 22 85 164 183 360 42 50 92 270
Graham Raner 38 100 849 22 90 154 198 370 46 62 108 310
McKinley Morris 52 88 1150 22 96 149 186 329 96 53 149 329

2 - Team 2  Lane 30  HDCP=247
Esther Durkee 62 79 1006 16 97 158 178 320 59 55 114 270
Rylee Phillips 71 71 1438 20 118 200 191 346 71 71 142 282
Aiden Henshaw 42 97 845 20 70 115 170 318 48 53 101 297

3 - Team 3  Lane 31  HDCP=281
Leland Wiscombe 58 82 815 14 116 163 202 335 a48 a48 96 260
Westin Wiscombe 23 114 335 14 48 86 171 323 a13 a13 26 254
Eli Woodhams 55 85 1215 22 82 157 168 335 78 52 130 302
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total

4 - Team 4  Lane 32  HDCP=284
Brooklynn Dey 46 93 830 18 83 120 174 312 41 54 95 283
Baylee Dey 45 94 822 18 68 126 174 338 41 57 98 286
Brody Dey 42 97 768 18 71 140 170 338 37 40 77 269

5 - Team 5  Lane 33  HDCP=203
Amelia Cole 32 106 514 16 54 90 161 304 a22 a22 44 256
Avianna Smith 42 97 513 12 73 118 162 311 a32 a32 64 258
Jordan DeMarco 0 0 0 0 0 0 a110 a110 220 220

6 - Team 6  Lane 34  HDCP=259
Samantha Pane 45 94 457 10 81 117 177 303 30 81 111 303
Archer Consolie 72 70 872 12 108 181 186 337 a62 a62 124 264
Kensi Wright 44 95 618 14 64 102 168 310 41 46 87 277
7 - Team 7  Lane 35  HDCP=232
Karlee Bower 35 103 716 20 66 104 172 316 46 44 90 298
Vanessa Bower 36 102 733 20 68 116 175 330 62 30 92 298
VACANT 120 27 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 294
8 - Team 8  Lane 36  HDCP=250
Kayleigh Monagle 75 67 1511 20 112 198 182 338 74 54 128 260
Natalie Monagle 36 102 720 20 56 108 165 326 26 40 66 270
Daniel Wood 60 81 1332 22 83 153 163 313 34 61 95 255
9 - Team 9  Lane 37  HDCP=222
Bryce D'Amico 48 91 775 16 76 141 179 347 49 58 107 291
Brad D'Amico 84 59 1520 18 111 218 177 350 79 87 166 284
Kiefer Tutty 69 72 1248 18 91 159 162 321 77 63 140 284
10 - Team 10  Lane 38  HDCP=224
Khloe Robinson 32 106 585 18 53 104 160 318 15 22 37 245
Kilo Mceneany 48 91 876 18 72 125 164 309 15 42 57 235
VACANT 120 27 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 294
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Brad D'Amico 1520 18 84 111 218 79 87 166
Kayleigh Monagle 1511 20 75 112 198 74 54 128
Archer Consolie 872 12 72 108 181 a62 a62 124
Rylee Phillips 1438 20 71 118 200 71 71 142
Kiefer Tutty 1248 18 69 91 159 77 63 140
Esther Durkee 1006 16 62 97 158 59 55 114
Daniel Wood 1332 22 60 83 153 34 61 95
Leland Wiscombe 815 14 58 116 163 a48 a48 96
Eli Woodhams 1215 22 55 82 157 78 52 130
McKinley Morris 1150 22 52 96 149 96 53 149
Mason Hunter 1113 22 50 85 164 42 50 92
Kilo Mceneany 876 18 48 72 125 15 42 57
Bryce D'Amico 775 16 48 76 141 49 58 107
Brooklynn Dey 830 18 46 83 120 41 54 95
Samantha Pane 457 10 45 81 117 30 81 111
Baylee Dey 822 18 45 68 126 41 57 98
Kensi Wright 618 14 44 64 102 41 46 87
Avianna Smith 513 12 42 73 118 a32 a32 64
Brody Dey 768 18 42 71 140 37 40 77
Aiden Henshaw 845 20 42 70 115 48 53 101
Graham Raner 849 22 38 90 154 46 62 108
Vanessa Bower 733 20 36 68 116 62 30 92
Natalie Monagle 720 20 36 56 108 26 40 66
Karlee Bower 716 20 35 66 104 46 44 90
Khloe Robinson 585 18 32 53 104 15 22 37
Amelia Cole 514 16 32 54 90 a22 a22 44
Westin Wiscombe 335 14 23 48 86 a13 a13 26
Jordan DeMarco 0 0 0 0 0 a110 a110 220
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